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Ligubike 26/06/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
6 Turno Prove Libere 6/26/2016 17:20

Practice (7 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
1 1:16.315 32.635 18.695 24.985
(22) Eros PATTINI 2 1:15.963 -0.352 32.186 18.843 24.934
1 1:16.651 32.723 18.995 24.933 3 1:14.631 -1.332 31.634 18.368 24.629
2 1:15.763 -0.888 32.049 18.904 24.810 4 1:33.821 +19.190 32.269 28.946 32.606
3 1:14.917 -0.846 31.733 18.608 24.576 p5 1:30.650 -3.171 34.320 19.829
4 1:15.404 +0.487 31.980 18.629 24.795
5 1:15.531 +0.127 32.003 18.379 25.149 (127) Mirco MAIORINO
6 1:14.329 -1.202 31.309 18.412 24.608 1 1:15.257 32.400 18.055 24.802
7 1:13.614 -0.715 31.222 18.233 24.159 2 1:14.987 -0.270 31.741 18.069 25.177
3 1:14.636 -0.351 31.625 18.207 24.804
(14) Elia CROTTA 4 1:15.416 +0.780 31.912 18.252 25.252
1 1:17.782 33.625 18.691 25.466 5 1:15.998 +0.582 32.337 18.658 25.003
2 1:15.419 -2.363 32417 18.156 24.846 6 1:15.497 -0.501 32.052 18.476 24.969
3 1:15.338 -0.081 32.384 18.142 24.812 7 1:15.387 -0.110 31.931 18.438 25.018
4 1:15.360 +0.022 32.328 18.085 24.947
5 1:15.537 +0.177 32.227 17.941 25.369 (211) Marco GELMUZZI
6 1:14.365 -1.172 31.555 18.204 24.606 1 1:16.311 32.636 18.381 25.294
7 1:13.944 -0.421 31.588 17.766 24.590 2 1:15.787 -0.524 32.027 18.412 25.348
3 1:15.760 -0.027 32.292 18.306 25.162
(92) Emanuele BOCCHIA 4 1:15.419 -0.341 32.184 18.297 24.938
1 1:17.586 33.124 18.969 25.493 5 1:15.493 +0.074 32.065 18.385 25.043
2 1:15.488 -2.098 32.441 18.469 24.578 6 1:15.226 -0.267 32.138 18.337 24.751
3 1:15.663 +0.175 32.179 18.688 24.796 7 1:16.211 +0.985 32.149 18.573 25.489
4 1:15.163 -0.500 32.176 18.310 24.677
5 1:16.361 +1.198 32.822 18.455 25.084 (911) Luca ZURLA
6 1:14.134 -2.227 31.823 17.994 24.317 1 1:17.661 33.506 18.696 25.459
7 1:14.922 +0.788 32.063 18.363 24.496 2 1:15.825 -1.836 32.394 18.400 25.031
3 1:15.462 -0.363 32.302 18.227 24.933
(58) Davide ROLANDO 4 1:15.742 +0.280 32.267 18.219 25.256
1 1:16.374 32.641 18.540 25.193 5 1:16.787 +1.045 32.786 18.330 25.671
2 1:16.695 +0.321 32.527 19.103 25.065 6 1:16.257 -0.530 32917 18.422 24918
3 1:15.284 -1.411 32.331 18.093 24.860 7 1:16.382 +0.125 33.369 18.379 24.634
4 1:15.241 -0.043 32.152 18.338 24.751
5 1:15.373 +0.132 32.210 18.269 24.894 (261) Paolo TRIARICO
6 1:14.951 -0.422 32.005 18.074 24.872 1 1:16.181 32.983 18.308 24.890
7 1:14.486 -0.465 31.803 18.140 24.543 2 1:15.713 -0.468 32.028 18.288 25.397
3 1:15.973 +0.260 32.981 18.298 24.694
(285) Tiziano PROTO 4 1:15.503 -0.470 32.340 18.405 24.758
1 1:16.315 32.481 18.906 24.928 5 1:15.615 +0.112 32.120 18.402 25.093
2 1:15.693 -0.622 32.607 18.581 24.505 6 1:15.552 -0.063 32.397 18.325 24.830
3 1:15.517 -0.176 32.430 18.416 24.671 7 1:15.616 +0.064 31.860 18.541 25.215
4 1:16.187 +0.670 32.402 18.843 24.942
5 1:15.370 -0.817 31.873 18.572 24.925 (799) Giampaolo GERASI
6 1:17.112 +1.742 34.541 18.172 24.399 1 1:16.683 32.874 18.556 25.253
7 1:14.618 -2.494 31.751 18.491 24.376 2 1:16.123 -0.560 32.549 18.653 24.921
3 1:15.553 -0.570 32.131 18.303 25.119
(77) Rino SEBASTIANI 4 1:15.807 +0.254 32.062 18.457 25.288
| Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits
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Ligubike 26/06/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
6 Turno Prove Libere 6/26/2016 17:20

Practice (7 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
5 1:16.562 +0.755 32.656 18.536 25.370 7 1:17.317 -1.798 32.804 18.996 25.517
6 1:17.341 +0.779 33.035 18.584 25.722
7 1:17.638 +0.297 32.933 19.089 25.616 (17) Cristian GAZZANIGA
1 1:21.246 35.280 19.786 26.180
(99) Francesco BOCENTI 2 1:18.883 -2.363 33.935 19.347 25.601
1 1:19.213 34.052 19.074 26.087 3 1:18.525 -0.358 33.579 19.126 25.820
2 1:19.137 -0.076 33.902 19.153 26.082 4 1:18.459 -0.066 33.499 19.139 25.821
3 1:18.320 -0.817 33.756 18.745 25.819 5 1:19.174 +0.715 33.679 19.488 26.007
4 1:18.939 +0.619 33.775 19.415 25.749 6 1:17.600 -1.574 33.218 18.988 25.394
5 1:16.680 -2.259 33.054 18.638 24.988 7 1:18.522 +0.922 33.394 19.414 25.714
6 1:16.053 -0.627 32.536 18.467 25.050
7 1:16.080 +0.027 32.175 18.972 24,933 (88) Alessandro CANEDOLI
1 1:19.409 34.199 19.365 25.845
(82) Luigi BOZzI 2 1:18.764 -0.645 33.661 19.195 25.908
1 1:19.055 33.953 19.165 25.937 3 1:20.820 +2.056 34.922 20.041 25.857
2 1:18.811 -0.244 33.307 19.188 26.316 4 1:18.686 -2.134 33.605 19.069 26.012
3 1:18.148 -0.663 33.327 18.838 25.983 5 1:20.535 +1.849 34.221 20.443 25.871
4 1:16.640 -1.508 32.374 18.989 25.277 6 1:17.691 -2.844 33.169 18.963 25.559
5 1:16.720 +0.080 32.476 18.795 25.449 7 1:18.460 +0.769 33.452 19.394 25.614
6 1:16.151 -0.569 32.248 18.659 25.244
7 1:16.177 +0.026 32.184 18.654 25.339 (94) Luca QUADRANTI
1 1:21.586 35.115 20.014 26.457
(112) Marco MERLO 2 1:19.661 -1.925 34.261 19.266 26.134
1 1:19.749 33.959 19.583 26.207 3 1:19.278 -0.383 33.884 19.408 25.986
2 1:19.226 -0.523 34.044 19.422 25.760 4 1:18.050 -1.228 33.004 19.254 25.792
3 1:18.157 -1.069 33.437 19.181 25.539 5 1:19.743 +1.693 33.661 19.321 26.761
4 1:22.426 +4.269 33.595 20.070 28.761 6 1:18.240 -1.503 33.735 19.045 25.460
5 1:16.700 -5.726 32.751 18.633 25.316 7 1:18.635 +0.395 33.511 19.672 25.452
6 1:18.472 +1.772 33.853 18.716 25.903
7 1:17.246 -1.226 32918 19.144 25.184 (241) Fabio ARIENTI
1 1:20.915 34.867 19.612 26.436
(138) Domenico SAVARESE 2 1:19.126 -1.789 33.603 19.450 26.073
1 1:20.172 34.169 19.607 26.396 3 1:18.311 -0.815 33.469 19.065 25.777
2 1:17.269 -2.903 32.496 18.902 25.871 4 1:18.123 -0.188 33.025 19.218 25.880
3 1:17.532 +0.263 32.686 19.136 25.710 5 1:19.253 +1.130 34.050 19.165 26.038
4 1:18.219 +0.687 32.565 19.295 26.359 6 1:18.078 -1.175 33.284 19.229 25.565
5 1:17.889 -0.330 32.486 19.012 26.391 7 1:18.143 +0.065 33.254 19.368 25.521
6 1:16.750 -1.139 32.361 18.825 25.564
7 1:16.766 +0.016 32.269 18.761 25.736 (85) Andrea BRUZZONE
1 1:21.246 35.131 19.806 26.309
(37) Andrea CONFORTO 2 1:18.949 -2.297 33.758 19.218 25.973
1 1:19.653 34.176 19.503 25.974 3 1:19.333 +0.384 34.312 18.962 26.059
2 1:18.439 -1.214 33.458 19.283 25.698 4 1:18.730 -0.603 33.713 19.413 25.604
3 1:17.969 -0.470 33.495 18.954 25.520 5 1:19.196 +0.466 34.137 19.311 25.748
4 1:18.894 +0.925 33.349 19.413 26.132 6 1:18.303 -0.893 33.424 19.111 25.768
5 1:19.470 +0.576 34.114 19.176 26.180 7 1:18.113 -0.190 33.050 19.160 25.903
6 1:19.115 -0.355 33.518 19.325 26.272
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits
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Ligubike 26/06/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

6 Turno Prove Libere 6/26/2016 17:20

Practice (7 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(421) Matteo PESSINA
1 1:19.508 33.927 19.457 26.124
2 1:19.255 -0.253 33.496 19.247 26.512
3 1:18.208 -1.047 32.817 19.172 26.219
4 1:19.048 +0.840 33.612 19.551 25.885
5 1:20.075 +1.027 33.837 19.916 26.322
6 1:19.347 -0.728 33.459 19.428 26.460
7 1:19.927 +0.580 34.418 19.584 25.925

(111) Maurizio CERVERA

1 1:21.432 35.184 19.771 26.477
2 1:19.024 -2.408 33.789 19.095 26.140
3 1:18.999 -0.025 33.693 19.231 26.075
4 1:18.633 -0.366 33.246 19.313 26.074
5 1:21.108 +2.475 34.244 19.506 27.358
6 1:21.051 -0.057 35.112 19.787 26.152
7 1:20.208 -0.843 33.634 20.035 26.539

(12) Daniele DAL MOLIN

1 1:21.538 34.660 19.850 27.028
2 1:21.089 -0.449 34.470 20.140 26.479
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits
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